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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Pfister Mathieu (2006) 20.00

+ Dind Noah (2007) 10.00
+ Torche Louis (2007) 10.00

 
1 Wyss Nick (2006) 19.75

+ Challandes Numa (2006) 9.75
+ Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 10.00

 
1 Meyer Joël (2006) 19.50

+ Geinoz Antoine (2006) 9.75
+ Rossier Rayan (2007) 9.75

1 Torche Louis (2007) 18.50
+ Genoud Robin (2007) 10.00
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50

1 Genoud Robin (2007) 18.50
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50
+ Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 10.00

1 Challandes Numa (2006) 18.50
o Wyss Nick (2006) 8.50
+ Bersier Mathis (2006) 10.00

2 a Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 18.25
+ Bersier Mathis (2006) 9.75
o Wyss Nick (2006) 8.50

2 b Rossier Rayan (2007) 18.25
+ Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 9.75
o Meyer Joël (2006) 8.50

1 Geinoz Antoine (2006) 18.25
o Meyer Joël (2006) 8.50
+ Dind Noah (2007) 9.75

1 Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 17.00
o Rossier Rayan (2007) 8.50
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50

1 Dind Noah (2007) 17.00
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50
o Geinoz Antoine (2006) 8.50

1 Bersier Mathis (2006) 17.00
o Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Challandes Numa (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Lonfat Aloys (2010) 20.00

+ Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 10.00
+ Jungo Nicolas (2010) 10.00

 
1 Kolly Antoine (2010) 19.75

+ Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 10.00
+ Crettenand Hugo (2010) 9.75

 
1 Marthe Joe (2010) 19.00

- Dessiex Soren (2011) 9.00
+ Pharisa Simon (2011) 10.00

1 Stähli Mathis (2010) 18.50
+ Joye Etienne (2010) 9.75
- Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.75

1 Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 18.50
o Lonfat Aloys (2010) 8.50
+ Vuagniaux Julien (2011) 10.00

1 Jungo Nicolas (2010) 18.50
+ Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 10.00
o Lonfat Aloys (2010) 8.50

1 a Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 18.50
o Kolly Antoine (2010) 8.50
+ Toffel Rémy (2011) 10.00

1 b Crettenand Hugo (2010) 18.50
+ Pharisa Simon (2011) 10.00
o Kolly Antoine (2010) 8.50

1 Joye Etienne (2010) 18.25
o Stähli Mathis (2010) 8.50
+ Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 9.75

1 Dessiex Soren (2011) 17.75
- Marthe Joe (2010) 9.00
- Stähli Mathis (2010) 8.75

2 a Vuagniaux Julien (2011) 17.50
- Toffel Rémy (2011) 9.00
o Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 8.50

2 b Toffel Rémy (2011) 17.50
- Vuagniaux Julien (2011) 9.00
o Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.50

1 Pharisa Simon (2011) 17.00
o Crettenand Hugo (2010) 8.50
o Marthe Joe (2010) 8.50

1 Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 17.00
o Jungo Nicolas (2010) 8.50
o Joye Etienne (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Girard Noé (2009) 20.00

+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 10.00
+ Moret Nicolas (2008) 10.00

 
1 Ayer Antoine (2008) 20.00

+ Matter Roman (2008) 10.00
+ Wyss Lukas (2009) 10.00

 
1 Toffel Colin (2008) 19.50

+ Sciotto Vincent (2009) 9.75
+ Kolly Emilien (2008) 9.75

1 Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 19.50
+ Pharisa Samuel (2009) 9.75
+ Rigolet Fabien (2008) 9.75

1 a Petter Yanis (2009) 18.50
+ Castella Martin (2009) 9.75
- Moret Tristan (2009) 8.75

1 b Moret Tristan (2009) 18.50
- Petter Yanis (2009) 8.75
+ Castella Martin (2009) 9.75

1 c Wyss Lukas (2009) 18.50
+ Brodard François (2008) 10.00
o Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.50

1 Rigolet Fabien (2008) 18.50
+ Krieger Bruno (2009) 10.00
o Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 8.50

1 a Krieger Bruno (2009) 18.50
o Rigolet Fabien (2008) 8.50
+ Genoud Kevin (2009) 10.00

1 b Kolly Emilien (2008) 18.50
+ Meyer Noé (2009) 10.00
o Toffel Colin (2008) 8.50

1 Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 18.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50
+ Meyer Noé (2009) 10.00

1 a Pharisa Samuel (2009) 18.25
o Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 8.50
+ Brodard François (2008) 9.75

1 b Moret Nicolas (2008) 18.25
+ Genoud Kevin (2009) 9.75
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

1 c Matter Roman (2008) 18.25
o Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.50
+ Sciotto Vincent (2009) 9.75

1 Sciotto Vincent (2009) 17.00
o Toffel Colin (2008) 8.50
o Matter Roman (2008) 8.50

1 Meyer Noé (2009) 17.00
o Kolly Emilien (2008) 8.50
o Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50

1 Genoud Kevin (2009) 17.00
o Moret Nicolas (2008) 8.50
o Krieger Bruno (2009) 8.50

1 Castella Martin (2009) 17.00
o Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50
o Moret Tristan (2009) 8.50

1 Brodard François (2008) 17.00
o Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Brodard Loic (2004) 20.00

+ Glauser Matis (2005) 10.00
+ Nösberger Valentin (2005) 10.00

 
1 Yerly Cyril (2005) 19.00

+ Bongard Max (2005) 10.00
- Brülhart Kevin (2004) 9.00

 
1 Brülhart Kevin (2004) 19.00

+ Dumas Florentin (2005) 10.00
- Yerly Cyril (2005) 9.00

1 Nösberger Valentin (2005) 18.50
+ Joos Vital (2005) 10.00
o Brodard Loic (2004) 8.50

1 Glauser Matis (2005) 18.50
o Brodard Loic (2004) 8.50
+ Joos Vital (2005) 10.00

1 Bongard Max (2005) 18.25
o Yerly Cyril (2005) 8.50
+ Joos Vital (2005) 9.75
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1 Joos Vital (2005) 17.00
o Nösberger Valentin (2005) 8.50
o Bongard Max (2005) 8.50


